
1 2 3 4

A

B

C

D

4321

D

C

B

A

12V

GND
VALET

GND

CH2

Q1
H10

ANT
BLACK

50CM

L2
1.5uH

Q2

H10

C11
102

C6
390P R3

10K

R4
33K

R1
1K

R9
6.8K

R8

10K

R2
270

C1
100P

C22
103

R43
100

C20
104

R21
1 1/2W

R38

220 1/2W

C19
104

R44
10K

710

U3G
2003

1 16

8

9 U3A

2003

215

U3B
2003

X1
4MHZ

314

U3C
2003

R20

2.2K

R26

4.7K

R23
10K

R22

100K

Q4

A733

R24

33K

R25

180K

C18
10uF

R5 6.8K

413

U3D
2003

C2
5P

L1

1.5T

R19
39K

D4

Z
D
2
4
V

D2

1N4003

D1

1N4148

C9
472

R7
33K

R6

18K

R31
4.7K

R30
330K

C12
104

C21
104

R18

1K

6 11

U3F

2003

5 12

U3E

2003

R28
10K

C5
100P

C29
10uF

C10
220uF

Q8
3904

R50

4.7K

C3
2P
C7
1P

C4 5.6P

C8
270P

D11
1N4003

R51

10 1/2W

Q5
772

W1/4
W2/2

W2/1

W1/5

W3/1

W3/2

W6/2
W5/2

W6/3

W6/1

W1/6

+12V B+ 5V

B+

5V

5V

5V
5V

5V

+12V

B+

BLACK

RED

BROWN

235R-1C.PCB
225-1C.SCH

ARM

IGNITION

POS

LED+

LED-

SIREN

W5/1

W4/2

R12

6.8M

R10

100K

R11
330K C15

105

R13 47K

R14

10M

5V

R15

47

CS1

CK2

DI3

DO4 GND 5

NC 6

NC 7

VDD 8

U4

93LC46

VI

G
N

D

VO

U2
LM7805

3

2
1

11
4

U5A
324

5

6
7

U5B

324

1
2
3
4
5
6

W1

5P 3.96 90D

1
2

W2

2P JST 90D BLUE

1
2

W3

2P 2.0 90D

W1/5
W1/4
W1/3
W1/2
W1/1
P/L COM
P/L NO
GND
SIREN
12V

W6/6
W6/5
W6/4
W6/3

W2/2
W2/1

W3/2
W3/1

1
2
3
4
5
6

W6

6P JST 2.5 90D

W6/2
W6/1 CH2
ARM
IGNITION
VS-
PS-
VS+ GND

VALET

LED+
LED-

C14

104

C32

2.2uF

C35
104

R57

200K

R58
10K

R56
150K

W6/5

B+

PS-

P0.1/INT11

VDD2

P5.43

VSS4

P0.0/INT05

P5.06

P5.17

P5.28

P5.3/BZ1/PWM19

P1.010

P1.111

P1.212

P1.313

P1.414 P1.5 15

P1.6 16

P1.7 17

P2.0 18

P2.1 19

P2.2 20

P2.3 21

P2.4 22

P2.5 23

P2.6 24

P2.7 25

XOUT/Fcpu 26

XIN 27

RST/VPP/P0.2 28
U1

2604

ARM

LED

PL

CS

CK

DIO

VS+

SIR

IGN RF

S1

20mm

R52

1.5M

R61

15K

R55

27K

R17
100K

R5418K
R53
22K

10

9
8
U5C
324

12

13
14

U5D
324

C33
103

5V

D5
1N4148

5V

R65
100K

R49
27K C17

1uF

Q6
3904

5V

R59 10K

R40 4.7K

R60 22K

R63 91K

R48 180K

SS

S5

S6

S2

S1

S3

VAL

PS-

DL

UL

CH2

PS2

S4

ALA225 1

YAN

Title

Size

1520x1020
Date
File

Number

2005-4-29
E:\DDB\235R-1C.DDB

Revision

Sheet of
Drawn By :

C24
223

R32

200K

R33
10K

R27
150K

B+

R36

10K

R34
1K

Q3
3906

R39
1.5K

R42

1.5K

C26
104

R37
1.5K

R35

330K

W6/4

W6/6

B+

VS-

VS+

R62 47K

UL

DL

PL COM
W1/2

WHITE

RED/WHITE

W1/3PL NO1

D6

1N4003

W1/6

P/L NO

R66
10K

1
2

W4A

2P JST 90D

J1
10MM

J2
10MM B+B+

J3
10MM POSPOS

POS

J4
10MM POSPOS

J5
10MM 5V5V

J6
10MM

J7
5MM B+B+

J8
7MM 5V5V

J9
10MM TP1TP1

J10
5MM

J11
5MM

J12
7MMU5/12 U5/12

U5/12

J13
10MMU5/7 U5/7

U5/7

J14
7MMU1/3 U1/3

U1/3

J15
(22MM)
J16
(12MM)

TP1

K1A
112D2H


